®Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: Jim Wetherbee Memorial Invite
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Jim Wetherbee Memorial Invite

Soangetaha CC/GibsonW oodsGalesburg

Tournament Dates: 03/29 - 03/30, 2019

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

Kirkwood CC
Edgewood College
Concordia Wisconsin
Centra College (1A)
Augustana College
Dubuque, Univ. of
Black Hawk CC
Knox College

Lake Forest College
lowa Wesleyan University
St. Norbert College
Illinois College
Carroll University
Blackburn College
Monmouth College-IL
Simpson College
Grinnell College

Ryan Morrison
Dawson Peters
Dawson Hinz

Sam Schlosser

Will Babcock
Matthew Davidson
Jacob Krugman
Jack Neenan

Rielly McGranahan
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72 72

Kirkwd CC
Kirkwd CC
Edgewood
Cuw
Kirkwd CC
Edgewood

L akeForest
Augie
BlkHawk CC

307
301
302
321
310
312
318
313
336
340
333
348
343
342
353
372

71
72
69
71
75
73
76
74

IL

303
310
317
303
322
321
316
322
323
330
343
333
354
355
355
393

610 +34
611 +35
619  +43
624  +48
632 456
633  +57
634  +58
635 +59
659  +83
670 +94
676 +100
681 +105
697 +121
697 +121
708 +132
765 +189
-_4
71 142 -2
74 146 +2
79 148 +4
77 148 +4
74 149 +5
77 150 +6
75 151 +7
77 151 +7
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T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30

37
T38
T38
T38
T38

42
T43
T43

Ben Epperly
Dylan Karvala
George Kalpakas
Will Murphy
Andrew Otto
Drew Mendoza
James Morgan
Jeremy Schwab
Jordan Elliott
Josh Hentrich
Trenton Sann
Blake Forsythe
Duncan Wheeler
Garvin Paper
Jaime Suarez
Jake Tenlen
Josh Schumacher
Alex Sierra
Brady Ellis
LuisLiendo
Anthony Harper
Bryce Oden
Elliot Bainbridge
Nash Bucher
Ricky Schmidt
Shayne Shepard
Zach Hansen
Nate Benjamin
Elijah Collins
Eric Spurgetis
Jensen Peck
Nick Walker
Alan Albrecht
Jacob Deitrich

L uke Bourneuf
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Kirkwd CC
Cuw
Kirkwd CC
Webster U.
Cuw
Central
Kirkwd CC
Central
Dubuque
Edgewood
Central

IA Wedley.
Knox
Dubuque
IA Wedley.
Cuw
Knox
Augie
Dubuque
Knox
Blackburn
IL College
Knox
Central

L akeForest
BlkHawk CC
Central
Cuw

L akeForest
BlkHawk CC
Edgewood
Central
St.Norbert
BlkHawk CC
St.Norbert

76
73
79
76
75
79
77
73
79
78
75
77
80
81
80
79
82
77
80
78
77
79
74
77
82
75
80
78
77
81
82
80
81
82

76
79
73
78
79
75
77
81
76
77
81
79
76
75
76
77
75
80
77
80
81
79
84
81
76
83
79
82
83
79
78
81
81
80

152
152
152
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
160
160
160
160
161
162
162

+8

+8

+8
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
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T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 56
T 56
T 56
T59
T59
T59
T59
63
T64
T64
T64
T67
T67
T67
T67
71
T72
T72
T74
T74
T74
T74
T78
T78

45 Bryce Beal
Cory Jayne
Dalton Love
Drew Brandel
Kobe Rhodes
Will Lorenz
Aaron Willie
Dillon Peters

| saac Boore
Noah Manzo
Taylor Ryman
Jason Sikkema
Peyton Keeffer
Wyatt Wilderman
Connor Michels
Nathan Eaton
Sam Naik
Wyatt Wagner
Erik Hopp
Devin Wilde
Jordan Mandel
Ryan Kauffman
Dylan Flock
Jeremy Faletto
Kane Hyde
Robby Phillips
KrisVanSickle
Braden Williams
Cam McGuire
Austin Hronich
Beaux Myers
Cameron Mack
Mason Ely

Jack Culbertson
Levi Swanson
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Knox

Augie
Augie
Kirkwd CC
Central
Webster U.
BlkHawk CC
Central
BlkHawk CC
Knox
Edgewood
Dubuque
Dubuque
Cuw
Dubuque
Simpson
Grinnéll
Dubuque
Carroll U
Carroll U

L akeForest
IL College
Augie
Carroll U
Dubuque
Knox

Carroll U
Monmouthl L
L akeForest
Simpson
St.Norbert
IA Wedley.
Monmouthl L
Knox
Dubuque

81
92
80
79
81
79
76
88
82
83
80
85
88
83
83
78
81
85
86
85
80
82
85
83
78
89
85
89
85
88
90
89
87
87

82
71
83
84
82
85
88
76
82
81
85
80
77
83
83
88
85
82
82
83
88
87
84
86
91
81
86
82
87
84
82
83
86
86

163
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
168
168
168
169
169
169
169
170
171
171
172
172
172
172
173
173

+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
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T78
T78
T 82
T 82
T 82
T 85
T 85
T 85
88

T 89
T 89
T 89
T92
T92
94

T 95
T 95
T 95
T 95
T99
T99
101

T 102
T 102
T 104
T 104
T 104
107

T 108
T 108
T 108
111
112
113
114

Mitch McComber
Ryan Naile
Christian Deters
Ethan Beck
Nate Monroe
George Gilligan
Jack Mannebach
Jeff Cox

Wyaitt Crosby
Adam Nuxaoll
Dale Sinclair
Mason Klapper
Hunter Love

L ucas Hemphill
Mick Haverland
Jacob Crews
Matt Kinsella
Riley Nelson
Sam Gillen
Nick Lengwin
Tyler Moll
Jordan Anderson
Louis Faivre
Thomas White
Ben Dobberstein
Colton Hanke
Mike Guthrie
Austin Willis
Alex Anderson
JamesLim

Zach Kreider
Hunter Mitchell
Cody Takabuki
John Zbaracki
Owen Craven

Central

IL College
Webster U.
IL College
Monmouthl L
Knox
St.Norbert
|A Wedley.
Central
Carroll U
St.Norbert
Carroll U
Augie
Simpson
BlkHawk CC
Blackburn
Blackburn
IL College
Monmouthl L
Carroll U
Augie

Knox

IL College
Blackburn
Monmouthl L
Augie
Webster U.
|A Wedley.
IL College
Grinngll
Simpson
Blackburn
Grinngll
Grinngll
Grinngll

90
87
89
79
89
90
90
89
91
90
89
86
90
88
87
90
89
89
92
84
93
87
88
89
95
87
93
97
93
95
102
94
111
107

83
87
85
95
86
85
85
87
86
87
88
92
88
91
93
90
91
91
89
97
90
97
96
96
90
98
93
95
99
97
91
102
104
109
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173
174
174
174
175
175
175
176
177
177
177
178
178
179
180
180
180
180
181
181
183
184
184
185
185
185
186
192
192
192
193
196
215
216

+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+32
+33
+33
+33
+34
+34
+35
+36
+36
+36
+36
+37
+37
+39
+40
+40
+41
+41
+41
+42
+48
+48
+48
+49
+52
+71
+72
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115 Jarrod Hall
116 Zach Ferris
DNF LucasTollin

Monmouthl L
Monmouthl L
Knox

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 325.71
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 16
Average Score: 83.82
Rounds Below Par: 4
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 112

329.06 327.38

0 1

0 0

17 33
84.34 84.08
2 6

1 2

113 225

108 217 +73

110 118 228 +84

80 -
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